’J Halesowen Co0ach Timetable

College

W10 - Bilston

Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB
Loxdale Street, Metro Stop

White House Harding Street

Coseley Station Fullwood End

Mason Street/Hospital Lane

Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)
Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road
Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road

Limes Road, Broadway

Priory Street/New Street

Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road

New Rowley Road

New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue
Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park

Dudley Road/Springfield Lane

Dudley Road/Tippity Green

Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)
Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road
Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street
Halesowen College, Earls Way

Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB
Loxdale Street, Metro Stop

White House Harding Street

Coseley Station Fullwood End

Mason Street/Hospital Lane

Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)
Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road
Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road

Limes Road, Broadway

Priory Street/New Street

Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road

New Rowley Road

Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park

New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue
Dudley Road/Springfield Lane

Dudley Road/Tippity Green

Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)
Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road
Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street
Halesowen College, Whittingham Road

07:30 Halesowen College, Whittingham Road
07:35 Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street
07:38 Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road

07:40 Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)

07:42 Dudley Road/Tippity Green

07:43 Dudley Road/Springfield Lane

07:45 Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park

07:49 New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue
07:51 New Rowley Road

07:53 Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road
07:59 Churchill Centre Birmingham Street
08:01 Limes Road, Broadway

08:03 Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road

08:04 Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road
08:06 Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)
08:08 Mason Street/Hospital Lane

08:10 Coseley Station Fullwood End

08:12 White House Harding Street

08:15 Loxdale Street, Metro Stop

08:25 Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB
12:05 Halesowen College, Whittingham Road
12:10 Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street
12:12 Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road

12:13 Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)

12:15 Dudley Road/Tippity Green

12:16 Dudley Road/Springfield Lane

12:17 Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park

12:18 New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue
12:20 New Rowley Road

12:22 Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road
12:25 Churchill Centre Birmingham Street
12:26 Limes Road, Broadway

12:28 Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road

12:28 Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road
12:29 Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)
12:30 Mason Street/Hospital Lane

12:32 Coseley Station Fullwood End

12:33 White House Harding Street

12:35 Loxdale Street, Metro Stop

12:50 Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024

13:20
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:54
13:56
14:00
14:05
16:45
16:55
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:07
17:15
17:17
17:18
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:28
17:31
17:35



