

## Halesowen Coach Timetable W10 - Bilston

Inhound			
Inbound		Outbound	
Bus Stop	Time	Bus Stop	Time
Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB	07:30	Halesowen College, Whittingham Road	13:20
Loxdale Street, Metro Stop	07:35	Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street	13:30
White House Harding Street	07:38	Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road	13:32
Coseley Station Fullwood End	07:40	Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)	13:33
Mason Street/Hospital Lane	07:42	Dudley Road/Tippity Green	13:35
Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)	07:43	Dudley Road/Springfield Lane	13:36
Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road	07:45	Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park	13:37
Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road	07:49	New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue	13:38
Limes Road, Broadway	07:51	New Rowley Road	13:39
Priory Street/New Street	07:53	Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road	13:40
Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road	07:59	Churchill Centre Birmingham Street	13:42
New Rowley Road	08:01	Limes Road, Broadway	13:45
New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue	08:03	Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road	13:47
Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park	08:04	Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road	13:48
Dudley Road/Springfield Lane	08:06	Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)	13:50
Dudley Road/Tippity Green	08:08	Mason Street/Hospital Lane	13:51
Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)	08:10	Coseley Station Fullwood End	13:54
Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road	08:12	White House Harding Street	13:56
Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street	08:15	Loxdale Street, Metro Stop	14:00
Halesowen College, Earls Way	08:25	Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB	14:05
Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB	12:05	Halesowen College, Whittingham Road	16:45
Loxdale Street, Metro Stop	12:10	Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street	16:55
White House Harding Street	12:12	Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road	16:57
Coseley Station Fullwood End	12:13	Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)	16:58
Mason Street/Hospital Lane	12:15	Dudley Road/Tippity Green	16:59
Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)	12:16	Dudley Road/Springfield Lane	17:00
Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road	12:17	Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park	17:01
Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road	12:18	New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue	17:02
Limes Road, Broadway	12:20	New Rowley Road	17:03
Priory Street/New Street	12:22	Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road	17:04
Dixons Green Road/St Johns Road	12:25	Churchill Centre Birmingham Street	17:07
New Rowley Road	12:26	Limes Road, Broadway	17:15
Dudley Road/Warrenshall Park	12:28	Gorse Road, Wrens Nest Road	17:17
New Rowley Road/Oakham Avenue	12:28	Parkes Hall Road, Wrens Nest Road	17:18
Dudley Road/Springfield Lane	12:29	Chad Road/ Park Road (Bramford Shops)	17:22
Dudley Road/Tippity Green	12:30	Mason Street/Hospital Lane	17:24
Dudley Road/Church Road (D/Off Hawed Lane Church)	12:32	Coseley Station Fullwood End	17:26
Birmingham Road/Carlyle Road	12:33	White House Harding Street	17:28
Sainsbury's Bus Stop, Halesowen Street	12:35	Loxdale Street, Metro Stop	17:31
Halesowen College, Whittingham Road	12:50	Lichfield Street/War Memorial Stop BB	17:35